## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

# Hawks Valley Phase 3

#### 11539

#### STRUCTURES

		Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Description H INLET	Quantity 12	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
Engineering @ 10%	12	LA	Ψ 2,000.00	\$ 2,400.00
Total Cost	1		\$ 2,200.00	\$ 26,400.00
3'X3' SAS	5	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 13,500.00
Engineering @ 10%			, , , , ,	\$ 1,350.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,970.00	\$ 14,850.00
12" RCP APRON END	6	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,020.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 11,220.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	1			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST	J	<b>L</b>		\$ 52,470.00
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 52,470.00

Prepared By:	
Date:	

## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## Hawks Valley Phase 3

#### 11539

## **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	709	LF	\$ 36.74	\$ 26,048.00
Engineering @ 10%	1		<u> </u>	\$ 2,604.80
Total Cost			\$ 40.41	\$ 28,652.80
15" RCP	169	LF	\$ 43.74	\$ 7,392.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 739.20
Total Cost			\$ 48.11	\$ 8,131.20
12" TYPE II	170	LF	\$ 34.61	\$ 5,883.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 588.30
Total Cost	Jl		\$ 38.07	\$ 6,471.30
15" TYPE II	99	LF	\$ 38.38	\$ 3,800.00
Engineering @ 10%			<b>6</b> 40.00	\$ 380.00
	┥╾╼╌╾╼┟		\$ 42.22	\$ 4,180.00
18" TYPE II	295	LF	\$ 45.15	\$ 13,320.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			\$ 49.67	\$ 1,332.00 \$ 14,652.00
	┥ <b>ー                                    </b>		\$ 49.67	\$ 14,652.00
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				
	<b>┥─ ─ ─                                </b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	1————I			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			1	
	1			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>			L
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 100/	<del> </del>			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	<b>┥</b> ━ ━ ━ ┝			
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				
	┪ <b>ー ー ー</b> ー ╽			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%	+ +			
Total Cost	+ +			
	1———— <u></u>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	1			
	<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 62,087.30
0.0D 101AL 0001				Ψ 02,007.00

Prepared By:	
Date:	